Trafag sensors & controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
+41 44 922 32 32
INDUSTRIAL PRESSURE
TRANSMITTER

NAT 8252
  page 5/14
Standard products (extra short lead time)
Product No. Type Code Pressure
range
[bar]
Over
pressure
max.
[bar]
Supply
[VDC]
Accuracy @ 25°C
typ.
[%]
NAT2.5A 8252 75 2517 01 0000 0000 19 34 44 61 0 ... 2.5 7.5 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT4.0A 8252 76 2517 01 0000 0000 19 34 44 61 0 ... 4 12 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT6.0A 8252 77 2517 01 0000 0000 19 34 44 61 0 ... 6 18 9...32 ±0.5
NAT10.0A 8252 78 2517 01 0000 0000 19 34 44 61 0 ... 10 30 9...32 ±0.5
NAT16.0A 8252 79 2517 01 0000 0000 19 34 44 61 0 ... 16 48 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT25.0A 8252 80 2517 01 0000 0000 19 34 44 61 0 ... 25 75 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT40.0A 8252 81 2517 01 0000 0000 19 34 44 61 0 ... 40 120 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT60.0A 8252 82 2517 01 0000 0000 19 34 44 61 0 ... 60 180 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT100.0A 8252 83 2517 01 0000 0000 19 34 44 61 0 ... 100 300 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT250.0A 8252 74 2517 01 0000 0000 19 34 44 61 0 ... 250 750 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT400.0A 8252 84 2517 01 0000 0000 19 34 44 61 0 ... 400 1000 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT600.0A 8252 86 2517 01 0000 0000 19 34 44 61 0 ... 600 1500 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT2.5V 8252 75 2517 01 0000 0000 17 34 44 61 0 ... 2.5 7.5 15 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT4.0V 8252 76 2517 01 0000 0000 17 34 44 61 0 ... 4 12 15 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT6.0V 8252 77 2517 01 0000 0000 17 34 44 61 0 ... 6 18 15 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT10.0V 8252 78 2517 01 0000 0000 17 34 44 61 0 ... 10 30 15 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT16.0V 8252 79 2517 01 0000 0000 17 34 44 61 0 ... 16 48 15 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT25.0V 8252 80 2517 01 0000 0000 17 34 44 61 0 ... 25 75 15 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT40.0V 8252 81 2517 01 0000 0000 17 34 44 61 0 ... 40 120 15 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT60.0V 8252 82 2517 01 0000 0000 17 34 44 61 0 ... 60 180 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT100.0V 8252 83 2517 01 0000 0000 17 34 44 61 0 ... 100 300 15 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT250.0V 8252 74 2517 01 0000 0000 17 34 44 61 0 ... 250 750 15 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT400.0V 8252 84 2517 01 0000 0000 17 34 44 61 0 ... 400 1000 15 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT600.0V 8252 86 2517 01 0000 0000 17 34 44 61 0 ... 600 1500 15 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT2.5AM 8252 75 2517 32 0000 0000 19 33 44 61 0 ... 2.5 7.5 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT4.0AM 8252 76 2517 32 0000 0000 19 33 44 61 0 ... 4 12 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT6.0AM 8252 77 2517 32 0000 0000 19 33 44 61 0 ... 6 18 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT10.0AM 8252 78 2517 32 0000 0000 19 33 44 61 0 ... 10 30 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT16.0AM 8252 79 2517 32 0000 0000 19 33 44 61 0 ... 16 48 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT25.0AM 8252 80 2517 32 0000 0000 19 33 44 61 0 ... 25 75 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT40.0AM 8252 81 2517 32 0000 0000 19 33 44 61 0 ... 40 120 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT60.0AM 8252 82 2517 32 0000 0000 19 33 44 61 0 ... 60 180 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT100.0AM 8252 83 2517 32 0000 0000 19 33 44 61 0 ... 100 300 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT160.0AM 8252 85 2517 32 0000 0000 19 33 44 61 0 ... 160 480 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT250.0AM 8252 74 2517 32 0000 0000 19 33 44 61 0 ... 250 750 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT400.0AM 8252 84 2517 32 0000 0000 19 33 44 61 0 ... 400 1000 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT600.0AM 8252 86 2517 32 0000 0000 19 33 44 61 0 ... 600 1500 9 ... 32 ±0.5
Standard products (extra short lead time)
H72303ah
NAT 8252
  page 6/14
Product No. Type Code Pressure
range
[bar]
Over
pressure
max.
[bar]
Supply
[VDC]
Accuracy @ 25°C
typ.
[%]
NAT2.5PS 8252 75 2517 32 0000 0000 PS 44 61 ZS 0 ... 2.5 7.5 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT4.0PS 8252 76 2517 32 0000 0000 PS 44 61 ZS 0 ... 4 12 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT6.0PS 8252 77 2517 32 0000 0000 PS 44 61 ZS 0 ... 6 18 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT10.0PS 8252 78 2517 32 0000 0000 PS 44 61 ZS 0 ... 10 30 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT16.0PS 8252 79 2517 32 0000 0000 PS 44 61 ZS 0 ... 16 48 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT25.0PS 8252 80 2517 32 0000 0000 PS 44 61 ZS 0 ... 25 75 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT40.0PS 8252 81 2517 32 0000 0000 PS 44 61 ZS 0 ... 40 120 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT60.0PS 8252 82 2517 32 0000 0000 PS 44 61 ZS 0 ... 60 180 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT100.0PS 8252 83 2517 32 0000 0000 PS 44 61 ZS 0 ... 100 300 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT160.0PS 8252 85 2517 32 0000 0000 PS 44 61 ZS 0 ... 160 480 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT250.0PS 8252 74 2517 32 0000 0000 PS 44 61 ZS 0 ... 250 750 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT400.0PS 8252 84 2517 32 0000 0000 PS 44 61 ZS 0 ... 400 1000 9 ... 32 ±0.5
NAT600.0PS 8252 86 2517 32 0000 0000 PS 44 61 ZS 0 ... 600 1500 9 ... 32 ±0.5
Combination with UL
Measuring range all ranges ≤ 700 bar
Sensor all codes on datasheet
Pressure connection all codes on datasheet